Words to Number Equivalents

six hundred and forty-
eight thousand and

eighty-six

Write the word as a number

648,086 6,480,860

64,808,600 64,808

1,944,258 3,240,430

1

A B

C D

E F

six hundred and
seventy-two thousand

and thirty-one

Write the word as a number

672,031 6,720

2,688,124 5,376,248

6,720,310 67,203,100

2

A B

C D

E F

nine hundred and three
thousand six hundred

and eight

Write the word as a number

9,036,080 6,325,256

3,614,432 903,608

90,360,800 90,360

3

A B

C D

E F

three hundred and fifty-